Metalurgia Pons LIM, S.L.

Scharnier Fur Holzetuis

Scharnier Fir Holzetuis

17

Code

Referenz

MaBnahmen

Referenz:

1u.

Dies ist:
Kante:
Fixierung:
Spange:

Anwendungen:

Fertig Varianten

255

Fir Holzetuis

Gewicht (gr.)

EAN

30000090
30000091

255/419
255/419

75x6x0.9
75x6x0.9

Latonado

Niquelado

4
4

8429352015722
8429352015739

2 produzieren



